The Ruckus ZoneFlex 7731 is the first centrally-man-
aged, outdoor point-to-point and point-to-multipoint
bridge that unleashes the promise of 5GHz 802.11n,
delivering unparalleled throughput. Backhaul
throughput of over 100 Mbps opens opportunities to
new business models, bridging remote locations and
providing broadband services to locations not reach-
able before, in an affordable way.

PLEASE NOTE: When ordering, you must specify the destination region by
indicating -US, -EU, -AU, -BR, -CH, -IN, -KR, -SA, -UK, -UN or -UU instead of XX.
Product Ordering Information
MODEL DESCRIPTION
ZoneFlex 7731 802.11n 5 GHz Outdoor Wireless Bridge
901-7731-XX02 Pre-Provisioned Pair of Two 802.11n 5 GHz
Outdoor Wireless Bridges†
901-7731-XX01 Single unit of 802.11n 5 GHz
Outdoor Wireless Bridge†
901-7731-XX32 Pre-Provisioned Pair of Two Outdoor Bridges and
Two 922-2101-DP01 21 dBi Directional Antennas†‡
901-7731-XX42 Pre-Provisioned Pair of Two Outdoor Bridges and
Two 922-2101-DP01 24 dBi Directional Antennas†‡
Optional Accessories
911-2101-DP01 5 GHz high gain directional antenna, dual-
polarized 21 dBi gain and 10 degrees 3 dBm beam